Rank HONORS
1AA
2 AA
3 HM
4 HM
5

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

FirstName
GREGORY
SAMUEL
ANDREW
BRIAN
CORY
NATHAN
JAMES
EVAN
JACK
JOSEPH
KARL
JORDAN
SHAUN
ROBERT
DUSTIN
TIM
MICHAEL
PAUL
CHASE
KEITH
ROBERT
ADAM
MICHAEL
SEAN
TRISTAN
CHRISTOPHER
ADAM
TREY
LANC
JAMES
JASON
DAVID
IAN
CHRIS
SCOTT
TYLER
BLAKE
MATTHEW
ERIC
ADAM

LastName
GROSICKI
DANNENBRING
SOVONICK
REGISTER
BAUMANN
DAVIS
REGISTER JR
DANEY
BRACONNIER
ROONEY
SCHILLING
MCGOWEN
BURKE
RICHEY Il
JOUBERT
GLICKMAN
BARNEY
FITZPATRICK
BIELAMOWICZ
KOTAR
WANN
RITCHIE
SOLLEE
RAHRLE
DYER
WILLETTS
SOLOMON
PETTY
SCHMITT
TUFANO
BUIIS
KEEFE
GUEDRY
CARMICHAEL
HATCHERSON
ALBERSON
DARROW
ROYCE
CROISSANT
KLEY

Age EndOfYearScore

22
23
24
21
24
24
23
22
24
24
24
21
23
22
24
22
24
24
22
20
21
23
23
23
22
22
20
24
24
22
22
20
22
20
22
20
23
23
24
20

105.3177
103.7602
101.6773
101.2137
101.1648
100.6885
99.89085
98.52043
97.87048
97.79903
97.51704
96.94218
95.51929
94.29774
94.04421
93.64062
92.39683
92.02088
91.69331
91.39436
90.79774
90.033
87.55331
85.54148
84.53895
84.38519
81.9422
81.5887
81.18274
80.6123
80.09904
79.85054
79.10703
77.20705
77.18208
76.2785
75.22088
73.36293
73.30421
72.22694



